
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Ida/
Vuelta

1ª PRUEBA CIRCUITO GALLEGO SENIOR 2017Torneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2017-08-30

Calif.HCP : ASC: +1

Pos. Club
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

(12:14)1 26LUGO 6,3 9Vazquez Rio,Eduardo

(14:10)2 24HERCULES 5,7 8Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis

(9:14)3 23LUGO 12,0 16Rio Alejos-Pita,Angel

(11:12)4 23CAMPOMAR 4,7 7Fantova Rodriguez,Jose M.

(9:12)5 21PADERNE 10,0 13Mosquera B,Gustavo Marcos

(12:9)6 21AUGAS SANTAS 7,7 10Campos Villarino,Alberto

(12:8)7 20CHAN DO FENTO 9,6 13Giraldez Villar,Eugenio

(7:11)8 18CAMPOMAR 10,4 14Mendez Doce,Gumersindo

(9:9)9 18HERCULES 10,6 14Santiso Pazo,Francisco

(10:8)10 18MIÑO 9,2 12Veiga Nuñez,Balbino

(7:9)11 16HERCULES 22,7 29Andrade Temprano,Antonio

(11:5)12 16VAL DE ROIS 17,6 23Taboada Lareo T,Antonio

(6:10)13 16MIÑO 16,0 21Gonzalez E,Fco. Javier

(7:9)14 16MIÑO 15,5 20Conde Gila,Santiago

(8:8)15 16HERCULES 14,3 19Seoane Pereiro,Jesus

(9:7)16 16HERCULES 14,5 19Nogueira Alvarez,Jose Juan

(6:10)17 16RAC SANTIAGO 13,9 18Ramos Lista,Fernando Felipe

(6:10)18 16RAC SANTIAGO 13,2 17Carril Rial,Julio

(5:10)19 15TORRE HERCULES 16,2 21Cernada Meizoso,Juan Ramon

(10:5)20 15HERCULES 14,9 19Mendez Doce,Jose Manuel

(7:8)21 15HERCULES 14,2 18Garcia Perez,Jesusa

(6:9)22 15BAL GUITIRIZ 10,8 14Fernandez Rodriguez,Antonio

(4:11)23 15CAMPOMAR 9,8 13Sierra Carral,Luis

(6:8)24 14MIÑO 18,1 23Ruiz Tovar,Santiago

(8:6)25 14TORRE HERCULES 17,9 23Lopez Iglesias,Antonio

(6:8)26 14CAMPOMAR 17,4 22Romero Martin,Manuel

(4:10)27 14CAMPOMAR 10,3 14Bouza Crego,Fernando

(5:8)28 13VAL DE ROIS 22,1 28Alvarez Vega,Jose Antonio

(5:8)29 13MIÑO 15,9 21Iglesias Souto,Carlos

(3:10)30 13RAC SANTIAGO 13,2 17Pais Pazos,Manuel

(7:6)31 13Federación Gall 12,3 16Veiga Andrade,Eduardo

(7:6)32 13HERCULES 11,0 14Vazquez Perez,Camilo

(5:7)33 12Federación Gall 22,2 27Sanchez Puente,Josefa

(6:6)34 12MIÑO 17,2 22Lopez Rilo,Jose Manuel

(5:7)35 12MIÑO 14,9 19Chouza Insua,Manuel Domingo

(5:7)36 12CAMPOMAR 13,8 18Garcia Montero,Jose Angel

(6:6)37 12MIÑO 13,3 17Varela Garcia,Jose Carlos

(3:8)38 11TORRE HERCULES 15,9 21Lamas Otero,Juan

(3:7)39 10MIÑO 21,1 26Pernas Alonso,Ines

(3:7)40 10LUGO 17,6 23Paz Niebla,Adriano

(5:5)41 10HERCULES 17,9 23Castaño Potel,Paulino

(3:7)42 10CAMPOMAR 15,2 20Timiraos F,Jose Manuel

(5:5)43 10TORRE HERCULES 15,1 20Lorenzo Alvarez,Antonio

(3:7)44 10HERCULES 14,8 19Ramirez Nuñez,Fºjavier
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CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Ida/
Vuelta

1ª PRUEBA CIRCUITO GALLEGO SENIOR 2017Torneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2017-08-30

Calif.HCP : ASC: +1

Pos. Club
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

(4:6)45 10CAMPOMAR 11,9 16Pita Pita,Jose Manuel

(1:8)46 9MIÑO 21,4 27Couceiro Couceiro,Jose

(2:7)47 9CAMPOMAR 15,8 20Dopico Dopico,Jose Manuel

(2:6)48 8CAMPOMAR 23,7 30Abad Rivera,Angel

(2:6)49 8RAC SANTIAGO 20,3 26Lopo V,Roberto Carlos

(5:3)50 8VAL DE ROIS 18,6 24Iturregui Peña,Nacho

(3:5)51 8VAL DE ROIS 17,9 23Iglesias Iglesias,Jose

(3:4)52 7TORRE HERCULES 24,9 32Garcia Vilar,Antonio

(4:3)53 7CAMPOMAR 21,3 27Rodriguez Somorrostro,Pedro

(4:3)54 7RAC SANTIAGO 18,5 24Iglesias C,Laureano Jose

(2:4)55 6VAL DE ROIS 25,0 32Rios Villar,Francisco

(1:4)56 5TORRE HERCULES 32,1 41Dolan,Damien Patrick

(0:5)57 5TORRE HERCULES 25,6 33Saavedra M,Enrique Manuel

(1:4)58 5TORRE HERCULES 24,0 31Coutado Mendez,Fernando

(2:2)59 4TORRE HERCULES 30,4 39Fernandez F,Daniel Angel

(0:4)60 4TORRE HERCULES 29,2 37Pena   Lopez,Francisco

(0:3)61 3HERCULES 29,7 38Vazquez Mata,Gabriel Angel

(2:1)62 3HERCULES 30,0 36Perez Sierra,Josefina

No Entr.RAC SANTIAGO 25,2 32Ramos Lista,Carlos Manuel

No Entr.MIÑO 19,3 25Sola R,Francisco Javier

No Entr.HERCULES 15,5 20Rios Arias,Antonio

No Pres.HERCULES 17,9 23Alvarez Garcia,David Jesus

No Pres.TORRE HERCULES 18,0 23Gonzalez Prida,Jose Maria

No Pres.MIÑO 11,9 16Barral Candamio,Manuel

No Pres.ORENSE 11,9 16Garcia Diaz,Ramon
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CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Ida/
Vuelta

1ª PRUEBA CIRCUITO GALLEGO SENIOR 2017Torneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2017-08-30

Calif.HCP : ASC: +1

Pos. Club
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

(22:23)1 45HERCULES 22,7 29Andrade Temprano,Antonio

(17:22)2 39LUGO 12,0 16Rio Alejos-Pita,Angel

(23:14)3 37VAL DE ROIS 17,6 23Taboada Lareo T,Antonio

(17:19)4 36MIÑO 15,5 20Conde Gila,Santiago

(18:17)5 35Federación Gall 22,2 27Sanchez Puente,Josefa

(17:17)6 34LUGO 6,3 9Vazquez Rio,Eduardo

(15:19)7 34MIÑO 16,0 21Gonzalez E,Fco. Javier

(19:15)8 34TORRE HERCULES 17,9 23Lopez Iglesias,Antonio

(14:20)9 34VAL DE ROIS 22,1 28Alvarez Vega,Jose Antonio

(14:20)10 34TORRE HERCULES 30,4 39Fernandez F,Daniel Angel

(15:18)11 33PADERNE 10,0 13Mosquera B,Gustavo Marcos

(19:14)12 33CHAN DO FENTO 9,6 13Giraldez Villar,Eugenio

(18:14)13 32HERCULES 5,7 8Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis

(17:15)14 32HERCULES 14,3 19Seoane Pereiro,Jesus

(17:15)15 32HERCULES 14,5 19Nogueira Alvarez,Jose Juan

(16:15)16 31HERCULES 10,6 14Santiso Pazo,Francisco

(15:16)17 31HERCULES 14,2 18Garcia Perez,Jesusa

(14:17)18 31TORRE HERCULES 32,1 41Dolan,Damien Patrick

(15:15)19 30CAMPOMAR 4,7 7Fantova Rodriguez,Jose M.

(16:14)20 30MIÑO 9,2 12Veiga Nuñez,Balbino

(12:18)21 30CAMPOMAR 10,4 14Mendez Doce,Gumersindo

(18:12)22 30HERCULES 14,9 19Mendez Doce,Jose Manuel

(11:19)23 30TORRE HERCULES 16,2 21Cernada Meizoso,Juan Ramon

(14:16)24 30MIÑO 18,1 23Ruiz Tovar,Santiago

(11:19)25 30MIÑO 21,1 26Pernas Alonso,Ines

(10:20)26 30TORRE HERCULES 25,6 33Saavedra M,Enrique Manuel

(15:15)27 30HERCULES 30,0 36Perez Sierra,Josefina

(13:16)28 29RAC SANTIAGO 13,2 17Carril Rial,Julio

(11:18)29 29LUGO 17,6 23Paz Niebla,Adriano

(10:19)30 29RAC SANTIAGO 20,3 26Lopo V,Roberto Carlos

(10:19)31 29CAMPOMAR 23,7 30Abad Rivera,Angel

(15:13)32 28AUGAS SANTAS 7,7 10Campos Villarino,Alberto

(12:16)33 28BAL GUITIRIZ 10,8 14Fernandez Rodriguez,Antonio

(10:18)34 28RAC SANTIAGO 13,9 18Ramos Lista,Fernando Felipe

(13:15)35 28MIÑO 15,9 21Iglesias Souto,Carlos

(14:14)36 28CAMPOMAR 17,4 22Romero Martin,Manuel

(15:13)37 28MIÑO 17,2 22Lopez Rilo,Jose Manuel

(8:20)38 28MIÑO 21,4 27Couceiro Couceiro,Jose

(12:16)39 28TORRE HERCULES 24,0 31Coutado Mendez,Fernando

(13:15)40 28VAL DE ROIS 25,0 32Rios Villar,Francisco

(13:15)41 28TORRE HERCULES 24,9 32Garcia Vilar,Antonio

(12:15)42 27CAMPOMAR 13,8 18Garcia Montero,Jose Angel

(13:14)43 27MIÑO 14,9 19Chouza Insua,Manuel Domingo

(13:14)44 27TORRE HERCULES 15,1 20Lorenzo Alvarez,Antonio
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CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Ida/
Vuelta

1ª PRUEBA CIRCUITO GALLEGO SENIOR 2017Torneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2017-08-30

Calif.HCP : ASC: +1

Pos. Club
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

(11:16)45 27TORRE HERCULES 15,9 21Lamas Otero,Juan

(10:16)46 26CAMPOMAR 10,3 14Bouza Crego,Fernando

(13:13)47 26Federación Gall 12,3 16Veiga Andrade,Eduardo

(10:16)48 26RAC SANTIAGO 13,2 17Pais Pazos,Manuel

(15:11)49 26HERCULES 17,9 23Castaño Potel,Paulino

(14:12)50 26CAMPOMAR 21,3 27Rodriguez Somorrostro,Pedro

(9:16)51 25CAMPOMAR 9,8 13Sierra Carral,Luis

(13:12)52 25MIÑO 13,3 17Varela Garcia,Jose Carlos

(8:17)53 25CAMPOMAR 15,8 20Dopico Dopico,Jose Manuel

(11:13)54 24HERCULES 14,8 19Ramirez Nuñez,Fºjavier

(10:14)55 24CAMPOMAR 15,2 20Timiraos F,Jose Manuel

(14:10)56 24RAC SANTIAGO 18,5 24Iglesias C,Laureano Jose

(15:9)57 24VAL DE ROIS 18,6 24Iturregui Peña,Nacho

(13:9)58 22HERCULES 11,0 14Vazquez Perez,Camilo

(10:12)59 22VAL DE ROIS 17,9 23Iglesias Iglesias,Jose

(8:13)60 21CAMPOMAR 11,9 16Pita Pita,Jose Manuel

(10:10)61 20HERCULES 29,7 38Vazquez Mata,Gabriel Angel

(8:11)62 19TORRE HERCULES 29,2 37Pena   Lopez,Francisco

No Entr.HERCULES 15,5 20Rios Arias,Antonio

No Entr.MIÑO 19,3 25Sola R,Francisco Javier

No Entr.RAC SANTIAGO 25,2 32Ramos Lista,Carlos Manuel

No Pres.MIÑO 11,9 16Barral Candamio,Manuel

No Pres.ORENSE 11,9 16Garcia Diaz,Ramon

No Pres.HERCULES 17,9 23Alvarez Garcia,David Jesus

No Pres.TORRE HERCULES 18,0 23Gonzalez Prida,Jose Maria
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